
Springfield, Missouri Region Largest Employers
Full time equivalent employees as of Winter 2023

Major Employers

LARGEST EMPLOYERS INDUSTRY # EMPLOYEES
CoxHealth

Mercy Hospital Springfield

State of Missouri

Walmart and Sam’s Club

Springfield Public Schools

Bass Pro Shops | White River Marine Group (HQ)

O’Reilly Auto Parts (HQ)

United States Government

Jack Henry & Associates, Inc.

Citizens Memorial Healthcare

Burrell Behavioral Health 

Missouri State University

City of Springfield

SRC Holdings (HQ)

EFCO (HQ)

Prime Inc. (HQ)

Amazon

RPS (Pyramid Foods)

Ozarks Technical Community College

Greene County

Chase Card Services

Expedia, Inc.

Great Southern Bank (HQ)

American National Property & Casualty Co.

Kraft Heinz Company

Lowe’s (6 locations)

City Utilities of Springfield

Ozark R-VI School District

T-Mobile USA

Nixa R-II School District

The Arc of the Ozarks, Inc.

NorthStar Battery (an EnerSys Company)

Ozarks Coca-Cola/Dr Pepper

Republic R-III School District

Willard R-2 School District

BNSF Railway

Truck Hero, LLC

AT&T

General Council of the Assemblies of God

French’s Food Company

John Deere Reman-Springfield

Healthcare

Healthcare

Government

Retail

Education

Retail/Manufacturing 

Retail/Manufacturing

Government

Software Development

Healthcare

Healthcare

Education

Government 

Manufacturing 

Manufacturing

Transportation

Retail/Distribution

Retail

Education

Government

Financial 

Telecommunications 

Financial

Insurance

Manufacturing

Retail

Utility 

Education

Communications 

Education

Social Assistance

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Education 

Education

Transportation

Transportation 

Communications 

Religion

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

 12,178 

 9,214 

 5,411 

 4,981 

 3,685 

 2,989 

 2,631 

 2,425 

 2,349 

 2,038 

 1,872 

 1,861 

 1,857 

 1,750 

 1,600 

 1,425 

 1,400 

 1,300 

 1,125 

 1,113 

 1,100 

 1,100 

 1,100 

 1,034 

 997 

 969 

 932 

 914 

 865 

 826 

 808 

 800 

 785 

 746 

 720 

 600 

 565 

 550 

 540 

 535 

 530




