MAJOR EMPLOYERS

Springfield, Missouri Region Largest Employers

Full time equivalent employees as of Winter 2023

LARGEST EMPLOYERS	INDUSTRY	# EMPLOYEES
CoxHealth	Healthcare	12,178
Mercy Hospital Springfield	Healthcare	9,214
State of Missouri	Government	5,411
Walmart and Sam's Club	Retail	4,981
Springfield Public Schools	Education	3,685
Bass Pro Shops White River Marine Group (HQ)	Retail/Manufacturing	2,989
O'Reilly Auto Parts (HQ)	Retail/Manufacturing	2,631
United States Government	Government	2,425
Jack Henry & Associates, Inc.	Software Development	2,349
Citizens Memorial Healthcare	Healthcare	2,038
Burrell Behavioral Health	Healthcare	1,872
Missouri State University	Education	1,861
City of Springfield	Government	1,857
SRC Holdings (HQ)	Manufacturing	1,750
EFCO (HQ)	Manufacturing	1,600
Prime Inc. (HQ)	Transportation	1,425
Amazon	Retail/Distribution	1,400
RPS (Pyramid Foods)	Retail	1,300
Ozarks Technical Community College	Education	1,125
Greene County	Government	1,113
Chase Card Services	Financial	1,100
Expedia, Inc.	Telecommunications	1,100
Great Southern Bank (HQ)	Financial	1,100
American National Property & Casualty Co.	Insurance	1,034
Kraft Heinz Company	Manufacturing	997
Lowe's (6 locations)	Retail	969
City Utilities of Springfield	Utility	932
Ozark R-VI School District	Education	914
T-Mobile USA	Communications	865
Nixa R-II School District	Education	826
The Arc of the Ozarks, Inc.	Social Assistance	808
NorthStar Battery (an EnerSys Company)	Manufacturing	800
Ozarks Coca-Cola/Dr Pepper	Manufacturing	785
Republic R-III School District	Education	746
Willard R-2 School District	Education	720
BNSF Railway	Transportation	600
Truck Hero, LLC	Transportation	565
AT&T	Communications	550
General Council of the Assemblies of God	Religion	540
French's Food Company	Manufacturing	535
John Deere Reman-Springfield	Manufacturing	530

